P¢ar International School, Verav |

PTA Members

PTA of Academic Session 2024-25

Designation

Contact no.‘

1 [Mr. Jayendra B Barad (Principal) --- --- Chairman 8879764342 |principal.veraval@podar.org

2 |Mr. Suraj Sharma Academic Coordinator Std 1-X Secretary 7984209330 (suraj.sharma@podar.org

3 |Mr. Hanif Sakhiyani I |Master. Ali Sakhiyani Member 9276007143 hanifmemon372@gmail.com
4 [Mrs. Bhumi B. Kanabar Il [Master. Yash Kanabar Member 6354769737 kanabarbhumi039@gmail.com

5 . Mrs. Aarti Thakrar Il [Miss. Manya Thakrar Member 9909884111 thakrarhardik99@gmail.com

6 |Mr. Haji Salim Patel IV |Master. Mo. Siddik Patel Member 9624709054 hajipatel495@gmail.com

7 |Mr. Sagarkumar D. Santoki V  |Miss. Sanvi Santoki Member 9428320860 |santokisagar022@gmail.com

8 |Mr. Naresh B. Solanki VI |Master. Nihal Solanki Member 9909894244 naresh771544088@gmail.com

9 |Mr. kanan K. Marthak VIl |Master. Shaurya Marthak Member 9173313733 9899kanan@gmail.com

10 [Mr. Vipul K. Pithava VIl |Master. Raj Pithava Member 9726257518 rajpithvad7262@gimal.com

11 [Mrs. Pooja R. Gangdev IX |Master. Khush Gangdev Member 8849659598 T ——e—

12 [Mr. Mansing Zala X |Master. Digvijaysinh Zala Member 9898951693 zalamansingbhaizalamansingbhai@gmail.com
13 |Mr. Ramnaresh Dubedi _ Admin Officer Member 8291707911 |admin.veraval@podar.org
14 [Mrs. Rekha Kundalani _ Year Leader - Std:1 Member 8153066975 (rekha.kundalani@podar.org
15 |Mes. Siddhi Mehta _ Year Leader - $td:3 Member 8780114419 |siddhi.mehta@podar.org

16 |Mrs. Seema Sharma _ Year Leader - Std:4 Member 7878224688 [seema.sharmaS@podar.org
17 [Ms. Sangita Makwana . Pri. Coordinator Member 9081590877 (sangita.makwana@podar.org
18 |Mrs. Indulekha Sathyan . Mid. Coordinator Member 8200990211 |indulekha.sathyan@podar.org
19 [Mr. Deepak Shinde _ Sec. Coordinator Member 8460892930 (shinde.deepak@podar.org
20 |Mrs. Soya Chainani Event Coordinator Member 6355380880 |soya.chainani@podar.org
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